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BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
2020-2021


Board Officers


Dr. Patrick Hafford  (Chair) Term 2019-2022
Dean, College of Arts and Sciences
Wentworth Institute of Technology
550 Huntington Avenue, Boston, MA  02115
Tele: 617-989-4870  Cell:  508-397-5294
Email: haffordp@wit.edu 


Dr. Scott Schroeder  (Vice Chair) Term 2018-2021
Professor of Management, in Residence
Chaminade University of Honolulu
3140 Waialae Avenue, Honolulu, Hawaii, 96816
Tele: 808-734-5058 x 226    Cell:  808-688-4018
Email:  scott.schroeder@chaminade.edu 


Other Commissioners from Accredited Membership


Dr. Laurie Yates  Term 2017-2021 (extended one year)
Visiting Professor in Management								
Oregon Institute of Technology							
27500 SW Parkway Ave, Wilsonville, OR 97070	                         		
Cell: 503-201-6804					
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email: laurie.yates@oit.edu



Dr. Michelle Reiss   Term 2017-2021 (extended one year)
Chair, School of Business, Professor of Marketing
Spalding University
901 South 4th Street, Louisville, KY 40203
Tele: 502-873-4249	Cell: 502-727-4930
Email: mreiss@spalding.edu 


Dr. J.D. Mosley-Matchett   Term 2018-2021
Associate Professor
University College of the Cayman Islands
P.O. Box 702 GT
168 Olympic Way, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands KY1-1107
Tele: (345) 623-0552       Cell: 864-784-8307 (US only)
Email: JMosley-Matchett@ucci.edu.ky 


Dr. Rhoda Sautner   Term 2020-2023
Associate Professor
University of Mary
7500 University Drive, Bismarck, ND  58504
Tele: 701-355-8358   Cell: 701-202-0527
Email: rmsautner@umary.edu 


Dr. Craig Crow  Term 2020-2023
Associate Professor of Management
West Liberty University
208 University Drive, West Liberty, WV 26074
Tele:  304-336-8167     Cell: 304-639-2536
Email: ccrow@westliberty.edu


[bookmark: _Hlk37941169]Dr. Sharon Beaudry	 Term 2020-2023  
Associate Professor
Oregon Institute of Technology
3201 Campus Drive, Klamath Falls, OR  97601
Tele:  541-885-1575	     Cell:  541-591-5484
Email: sharon.beaudry@oit.edu



Dr. V. J. Byra Reddy	 Term 2020-2023  
Professor and Dean – Academics, Quality & Accreditations
Amity University Uttar Pradesh
Amity University Campus
Sector-125, Noida – 201313 (UP), India
Cell:  +91. 78957 71775
Email: vjbreddy@amity.edu  or   brijeshvj@gmail.com 


Dr. Nipoli Kamdar   Term 2020-2023  
Professor and Department Chair, Department of International Business and Logistics
California State University Maritime Academy
200 Maritime Academy Dr., Vallejo, CA, 94590
Tele:  707-654-1242	           Cell:  512-431-9861
Email: nkamdar@csum.edu

Public Member

Laurie Barr  Term 2019-2022
Principal
Barr HR Solutions, LLC
28450 SW Canyon Creek Road S.
Wilsonville, OR  97070
Cell: 503-523-9970  
Email:   lauriebarr503@gmail.com 


Recording Secretary of the Board (non-voting)

Mr. Ted Collins
IACBE
11374 Strang Line Road
Lenexa, KS 66215
Tele: 913-631-3009	Cell:  913-626-6286
tcollins@iacbe.org 
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